
LV-Schießen

Philippsburg29.09.2012

D.19 Selbstladeflinte 3
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27667
42091
33384
42092
46816
32999
42973

SLG Welzheimer Wald
Einzelmitglied
SLG Welzheimer Wald
Einzelmitglied
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Crailsheim

 Endergebnis  11:29

Ort: Schießstätte: 

 14.10.2012

Landesweiter Wettbewerb

Meyer, Ralf
Johann, Sven
Strassner, Jochen
Braun, Christiane
Schultz, Horst
Pfäffle, Heinz Karl
Abel, Jürgen Uwe

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team D HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 Hitfaktor

Bund der Militär.- und Polizeischützen e. V.

  Gesamt  -

CA

1,51
1,33
1,08
1,13
0,70
0,80
0,27
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0,69
0,60
0,00

4,27
3,36
2,50
2,81
2,33
2,48
2,31

3,18
2,13
1,80
1,32
1,65
0,49
1,57
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 8,32
 6,84
 6,09
 5,37
 4,37
 4,14


